
Nebraska Lions Foundation
YES!  I want to become a supporter of the Nebraska Lions Foundation

Please accept my contribution of $_____________to become a supporter of 
the programs of the Nebraska Lions Foundation, Inc. as indicated below

The NLF Builder Program
 Builder 
 Senior Builder
 Grand Builder
 Master Builder
 Dennis Hull Fellowship

$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$500.00

$1,000.00

The Sustaining Member Program
 Sustaining Member 
 Life Member
 Contributing Member
 Pride Member
 Monarch Member

$25.00
$300.00

$2,500.00
$5,000.00

$10,000.00

Name:___________________________________  Phone:_______________________________

Address:_________________________________  E-mail:_______________________________

City______________________________________________State_____Zip Code____________

Please Make Checks Payable to:

The Nebraska Lions Foundation
3536 S 163rd St
Omaha, NE 68130-2117

The Nebraska Lions Foundation, Inc. is a charitable not-for-profit corporation, 
501.c.3 in the State of Nebraska


