Nebraska Lions Foundation

YES! I want to become a supporter of the Nebraska Lions Foundation

Please accept my contribution of \$		to become a support	_to become a supporter of		
the programs of the Nebraska	Lions Foundation	n, Inc. as indicated below	W	SERVICE OUR SPECIALTY	
The NLF Builder Program		The Sustaining Member Program			
☐ Builder	\$50.00	☐ Sustaining Member		\$25.00	
☐ Senior Builder	\$100.00	☐ Life Member		\$300.00	
☐ Grand Builder	\$250.00	☐ Contributing Member		\$2,500.00	
☐ Master Builder	\$500.00	☐ Pride Member		\$5,000.00	
☐ Dennis Hull Fellowship	\$1,000.00	☐ Monarch Member		\$10,000.00	
Name:		Phone:			
Address:		E-mail:			
City		StateZip Code			
Please Make Checks Payable The Nebraska Lions Foundations 3536 S 163rd St Omaha, NE 68130-2117					

The Nebraska Lions Foundation, Inc. is a charitable not-for-profit corporation, 501.c.3 in the State of Nebraska